
mocktail
NOQUILA SUNRISE
Grenadine, Orange Juice and Lemonade

menu

PINK LADY

6.95

0% Tanqueray, Lemon Juice, Double Cream and
Grenadine topped with candy floss
Alcoholic Version Available for 9.95

TROPICAL NO-RUM PUNCH
0% Spiced Captain Morgans, Pineapple Juice, Orange
Juice, Lime Juice and drizzled with grenadine

VIRGIN BLOODY MARY
Tomato juice, tabasco sauce, 
Worcestershire sauce, pepper, celery
Alcoholic version available for 9.95

SHIRLEY TEMPLE

STRAWBERRY NOJITO

Ginger Ale, Grenadine and Lemonade and Lime

Lemonade, Mint, Strawberries and Lime Juice

7.95

7.95

6.95

6.95

6.95



cocktail
SEX ON THE BEACH
Smirnoff, Archers, Orange Juice and Cranberry Juice

menu

ZOMBIE

9.95

Captain Morgans Spiced Gold, Captain Morgans Dark
Rum, Bacardi, Pineapple Juice, Sugar Syrup and
Grenadine

TEQUILA SUNRISE
Jose Cuervo Especial Silver, Cointreau, Orange Juice,
Lemon Juice and Grenadine.

BRAMBLE
Gordons, Chambord, Lemon Juice and Sugar Syrup
with a dash of Soda Water

APEROL SPRITZ

OLD FASHIONED

Aperol, Prosecco and Soda Water

Woodford Reserve, Angostura Bitters, Sugar Syrup 

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

MARGARITA
Jose Cuervo Silver, Cointreau, Lime Juice and Agave
with a salted rim.

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka, Tia Maria Coffee Liqueur,
Sugar Syrup and a double shot of Espresso

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI
Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka, Passion fruit Sugar Syrup and
Pineapple Juice.

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95


